
 
GORESWAR COLLEGE
ACADEMIC CALENDAR : 2020-2021 

(AUGUST-2020 TO JULY 2021) 

(As per the guideline of Gauhati University and SOP issued by Government of Assam for COVID-19) 

Month 
&Year 

Total 
working 
Days 

No.of  
total 
Class  

Class 
Days  
and 
Dates 

Sundays Holidays  Academic and other activities

August, 
2020 

22 days 22 days 1 
3-8 
10-14 
17-19 
21-22 
24-29 
31 

2 
9 
16 
23 
30 

1-2 -Id-uz-Zuha 
15-Independence Day 
20-Tithi of Sri Manta 
      Sankar  Dev. 
 

B.A. 3rd sem. & 5th sem.classes  
(Online and Offline mode) 

September
, 
2020 
 

23 days 23 days 1-5 
8 
10-12 
14-19 
21-25 
28-30 

6 
13 
20 
27 
 

7-Tithi of Sri Madhab 
     Dev 
9-Janmastami 
26- Janmotsav of  
       Sri Manta Sankar 
        Dev. 

U.G.Admission process to be 
completed (online) 
B.A. 1st ,  3rd sem. & 5th 
sem.classes  
(Online and Offline mode)  

October,
2020 

16 days 16 days 1 
3 
5-10 
12-16 
19-21 
 

4 
11 
18 
25 

 

2- Gandhi Jayanti 
17-Kati Bihu 
22-31- Durga  Puja/ 
          /Laxmi Puja 
        Janmotsav of Sri 
      Manta Sankar Dev 

B.A. 1st ,  3rd sem. & 5th 
sem.classes  
(Online and Offline mode) 

November
, 
2020 

21 days 21days 2-7 
9-13 
17-21 
23 
25-28 
 
 

1 
8 
15 
22 
29 
 

14-15- Kali Puja and 
       Diwali 
16- Bodo Sahitya 
   Sabha Establishment 
     Day 
24-Lachit Divas 
30-Guru Nanak’s  
     Birth Day  
 

Odd semester sessional exam.
All odd semester Online and 
offline classes. 

December, 
2020 

25 days 25 days 1 
3-5 
7-12 
14-19 
21-24 
26 
28-31 

6 
13 
20 
27 
 

2- Asom Divas 
    (Sukafa Diwas) 
25- Christmas day 
 

Sessional exam of odd semester 

January, 
2021 

21 days  21 days 1-2 
4-9 
11-12 
16 
18-23 
25 
27-30 

3 
10 
17 
24 
31 

13-15-Magh Bihu 
26-Republic Day 
26-Gwther Bathou 
San (Bathou Puja)  
 

 College Week to be held 
 during last week of January to 
first week of February  
 



 
 
 

Month 
&Year 

Total 
working 
Days 

No.of  
total 
Class 
days  

Class 
Days  
and 
Dates 

Sundays Holidays  Academic and other activities

February, 
2021 

22 days 22 days  1-6 
8-9 
11-13 
15 
17-20 
22-27 

7 
14 
21 
28 
 

10-Bodoland Accord 
      Day 
16- Saraswati Puja 
 
 

Online and offline classes contd.

March, 
2021 

25 days 25 days 1-6 
8-10 
12-13 
15-27 
30-31 
 
 

7 
14 
21 
28 
 

 

11-Shivratri 
28-29- Dol-Yatra 
 
 

Examination of  1st  ,3rd  & 5th 
Semester 

April, 
2021 

22 days 22 days 1 
3 
5-10 
12-13 
17 
19-24 
26-30 

4 
11 
18 
25 
 

2- Good Friday 
14-16-Bohag Bihu 
 
 

 Commencement of  Even  semester 
classes. 
GCSU Election. 

May, 2021 22 days 22 days 3-7 
8-13 
17-22 
24-25 
27-29 
31 

2 
9 
16 
23 
30 

1-May Day 
14-15-Id-ul-Fitre 
26- Buddha Purnima 
 

Even semester classes 

June, 2021 26 days 26 days 1-5 
7-12 
14-19 
21-26 
28-30 

6 
13 
20 
27 

 Commencement of TDC even 
semester classes.  
College week to be held in  last 
week of January 

July,2021  --------- ---------   Summer Vacation Summer Vacation  
(1st July to 31st July) 

Note: 
TOTAL CLASS DAYS  (including sessional exam) = 241 days 
TOTAL WORKING DAYS                                       = 267 days 
 

 Holidays are subject to change as per GU/Govt. notification. 
 

 
                                                                                                                            Sd/ 

                                                                                                            Mr.Umesh Baro. 
                                                                                                                 Principal i/c 

Goreswar College               
 




