

GORESWAR COLLEGE ACADEMIC CALENDAR : 2020-2021 (AUGUST-2020 TO JULY 2021)

(As per the guideline of Gauhati University and SOP issued by Government of Assam for COVID-19)

Month &Year	Total working Days	No.of total Class	Class Days and Dates	Sundays	Holidays	Academic and other activities
August, 2020	22 days	22 days	1 3-8 10-14 17-19 21-22 24-29 31	2 9 16 23 30	1-2 -Id-uz-Zuha 15-Independence Day 20-Tithi of Sri Manta Sankar Dev.	B.A. 3 rd sem. & 5 th sem.classes (Online and Offline mode)
September , 2020	23 days	23 days	1-5 8 10-12 14-19 21-25 28-30	6 13 20 27	 7-Tithi of Sri Madhab Dev 9-Janmastami 26- Janmotsav of Sri Manta Sankar Dev. 	U.G.Admission process to be completed (online) B.A. 1 st , 3 rd sem. & 5 th sem.classes (Online and Offline mode)
October, 2020	16 days	16 days	1 3 5-10 12-16 19-21	4 11 18 25	2- Gandhi Jayanti 17-Kati Bihu 22-31- Durga Puja/ /Laxmi Puja Janmotsav of Sri Manta Sankar Dev	B.A. 1 st , 3 rd sem. & 5 th sem.classes (Online and Offline mode)
November , 2020	21 days	21days	2-7 9-13 17-21 23 25-28	1 8 15 22 29	 14-15- Kali Puja and Diwali 16- Bodo Sahitya Sabha Establishment Day 24-Lachit Divas 30-Guru Nanak's Birth Day 	Odd semester sessional exam. All odd semester Online and offline classes.
December, 2020	25 days	25 days	1 3-5 7-12 14-19 21-24 26 28-31	6 13 20 27	2- Asom Divas (Sukafa Diwas) 25- Christmas day	Sessional exam of odd semester
January, 2021	21 days	21 days	1-2 4-9 11-12 16 18-23 25 27-30	3 10 17 24 31	13-15-Magh Bihu 26-Republic Day 26-Gwther Bathou San (Bathou Puja)	• College Week to be held during last week of January to first week of February

Month &Year	Total working Days	No.of total Class days	Class Days and Dates	Sundays	Holidays	Academic and other activities
February, 2021	22 days	22 days	1-6 8-9 11-13 15 17-20 22-27	7 14 21 28	10-Bodoland Accord Day 16- Saraswati Puja	Online and offline classes contd.
March, 2021	25 days	25 days	1-6 8-10 12-13 15-27 30-31	7 14 21 28	11-Shivratri 28-29- Dol-Yatra	Examination of 1 st ,3rd & 5 th Semester
April, 2021	22 days	22 days	1 3 5-10 12-13 17 19-24 26-30	4 11 18 25	2- Good Friday 14-16-Bohag Bihu	Commencement of Even semester classes. GCSU Election.
May, 2021	22 days	22 days	3-7 8-13 17-22 24-25 27-29 31	2 9 16 23 30	1-May Day 14-15-Id-ul-Fitre 26- Buddha Purnima	Even semester classes
June, 2021	26 days	26 days	1-5 7-12 14-19 21-26 28-30	6 13 20 27		Commencement of TDC even semester classes. College week to be held in last week of January
July,2021 Note:					Summer Vacation	Summer Vacation (1st July to 31st July)

Note:

TOTAL CLASS DAYS (including sessional exam) = 241 daysTOTAL WORKING DAYS= 267 days

➤ Holidays are subject to change as per GU/Govt. notification.